Asset Register 2022-23

Noticeboards/Signage

Mounted on wall of Grange Farm Empshott
Lower Green Hawkley

Upper Green Hawkley

Heritage place name signs

Highways' Facilities
Grit bins x 2 purchased 2/09

Benches

Purchased 1/09 outside church on Upper Green 8'
Purchased 1/09 for Empshott Green now on cricket field
Donated in 8/14 outside church on Upper Green 8'
Circular Seat on Upper Green

Parish architecture
Owl boxes x 3
Phone box on Lower Green

Open Spaces
Upper Green

Lower Green

Clerk
Clerk's laptop

Approved by this council, May 2022

Chair

TOTAL

Hawkley Parish Council

£1
£492
£940
£4,200

£336

£542
£450
£1
£1

£3
£1

£1
£1

£450

£7,419



