## Asset Register 2022-23

Noticeboards/Signage Mounted on wall of Grange Farm Empshott Lower Green Hawkley Upper Green Hawkley Heritage place name signs		£1 £492 £940 £4,200
Highways' Facilities Grit bins x 2 purchased 2/09		£336
Benches Purchased 1/09 outside church on Upper Green 8' Purchased 1/09 for Empshott Green now on cricket field Donated in 8/14 outside church on Upper Green 8' Circular Seat on Upper Green		£542 £450 £1 £1
Parish architecture Owl boxes x 3 Phone box on Lower Green		£3 £1
Open Spaces Upper Green Lower Green		£1 £1
<u>Clerk</u> Clerk's laptop		£450
	TOTAL	£7,419

Approved by this council, May 2022

Chair			